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Curt Allen 
Senior Vice President, Channel 
770.356.7433 
curt.allen@windstream.com

Ron Beer 
Vice President, East  
803.556.6368 
ron.beer@windstream.com

Ed Pearce 
Vice President, Central   
330.606.1400 
james.pearce@windstream.com

Eric Solomon  
Vice President, West 
630.886.9541   
eric.solomon@windstream.com 

Regional Channel Leaders

Channel Leader Strategic Partner Team

East
Central
West

National  
Channel Coverage

Michael Brennan 
VP, Strategic Partners  
360.356.1698 
michael.brennan@windstream.com

Kathy Flick 
Partner Development Director 
404.784.0474 
kathy.flick@windstream.com

Brittany (Fuller) Caito 
Partner Development Director 
919.887.4384 
brittany.fuller@windstream.com

Belinda Leonardi 
Partner Development Director 
Strategic – Access Solutions 
330.931.2488 
belinda.leonardi@windstream.com

Greg Matheny 
Partner Development Director 
Strategic – UCaaS/ CCaaS 
720.379.3000 
gregory.matheny@windstream.com

Blaise Brady 
Partner Development Director 
Strategic – WAN Solution 
720.560.4709 
blaise.brady@windstream.com

For coverage in Alaska or Hawaii, please contact 
Channel Development at  
channel.development@windstream.com



About Windstream Enterprise

Windstream Enterprise collaborates with businesses across the U.S. to drive digital transformation 
by delivering solutions that solve today’s most complex networking and communication challenges.  

To learn more about the Windstream Enterprise Channel Program, 
visit windstreamenterprise.com/channel-partners

1330  I  11.18    ©2018 Windstream Communications. All Rights Reserved. 

Central
Tim Andersen 
Central - IL, MN 
630.200.3153 
timothy.andersen@windstream.com

Lisa Dunlap 
Central - Partner Development Manager 
330.622.3752 
lisa.dunlap@windstream.com

David Kelly 
Central - TX, LA 
469.432.7963 
david.e.kelly@windstream.com

Ashley Klein 
Central - Partner Development Manager,  
KY, MO, OH, PA, WI  
216.496.5574 
ashley.klein@windstream.com

Nick Moyer 
Central - KY, MO, OH, PA, WI, WV 
502.736.2224 
nick.moyer@windstream.com

Mike Mundorff 
Central - NJ, Upstate NY 
585.737.9098 
michael.mundorff@windstream.com

Jamison Powell 
Central - AR, OK, TX 
469.242.6416 
jamison.powell@windstream.com

Gary Turak 
Central - IN, MI 
248.530.2198 
gary.turak@windstream.com

East
Judy Bruk 
East - FL 
678.336.1500 
judy.bruk@windstream.com

Andrew Butts 
East - DE, DC, NC, VA 
919.880.2332 
andrew.butts@windstream.com

Scott Gonzalez 
East - FL, SC 
904.482.1743 
scott.gonzalez@windstream.com

Scott Gould 
East - GA 
404.564.1626 
scott.gould@windstream.com

David Hick 
East - CT, Western MA 
203.272.3355 
david.hick@windstream.com

Denise Kopinski 
East - Philadelphia, So NJ, DE, MD 
denise.kopinski@windstream.com 
215.778.0008

Mark McGarvie 
East - GA, TN, AL, MS 
201.623.1908 
mark.mcgarvie@windstream.com

Al Nardini 
East - Eastern MA, ME, NH, VT 
allan.nardini@windstream.com 
508.240.4191

Brandy Smith 
East - Partner Development Manager 
brandy.smith@windstream.com 
865.712.0789

Tamara Toro 
East - NJ, NY 
516.281.3189 
tamara.toro@windstream.com

West
Peter Gage 
West – CA 
peter.gage@windstream.com 
602.679.3138

David Kim 
West – CA 
david.kim@windstream.com 
949.395.3214

Molly Lozano 
West - CA 
949.265.2124 
molly.lozano@windstream.com

Duane Mullins 
West - AZ, NV 
702.860.1988 
duane.mullins@windstream.com

Natasha Podgorski   
West - CO, IA, KS 
720.529.7620 
natasha.podgorski@windstream.com

Jorel Potts  
West - NE, UT 
801.993.5523 
jorel.potts@windstream.com

Michael Tuholski 
West - OR, WA 
360.356.1491 
michael.tuholski@windstream.com

http://www.windstreamenterprise.com/channel-partners

